

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
<u>3rd and final bill</u>					
Name of work: Construction of					
Road from Sanyapur wale					
Me Raghun Razak ke bhar					
TO Gopal Razak House Tak.					
Total Length of Road: 0.870 Km					
BT Length: 0.310 Km and ac Length: 0.56 Km					
Scheme: MMB/SY (SC)/2017-2018					
Block: Pratapgarh (Supaul)					
Name of Agency: Renu devi Construction					
Agreement No: 92 S.B.D/2018-2019					
(A) Construction Cost Rs 5395117					
(B) Year Maintenance Cost Rs 2,91,220					
Total Agreement Amount Rs 56,86,337					
Date of Start: 07/12/2018					
Date of Completion: 08/12/2019					
Date of Actual Completion: 10/09/2020					
Date of Entry: 24/12/2020					
Current Measurement: Nil					
<u>24/12/2020</u> <u>Pratapgarh</u> <u>10/12/2020</u> <u>AB (P)</u>					
<u>3rd and final bill</u>					
<u>ABSTRACT of COST</u>					
(1) Reference Bench					
Mark etc. de de					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Q.V.P.M.B.P. (18) = 1.00 M ²					
@ Rs 4731 = 41/each Rs					4731 =
(2) Reference pillar etc.					
Q.V.P.M.B.P. (18) = 3.00 M ²					
@ Rs 2201 = 41/each Rs					6604 =
(3) Clearing and grubbing Road Land etc. lands					
Q.V.P.M.B.P. (18) = 0.3045 Hect					
@ Rs 50148 = 48/Hect Rs					15270 =
(4) Box cutting etc. - filled					
Q.V.P.M.B.P. (19) = 74.55 M ²					
@ Rs 77 = 70/M ² Rs					5793 =
(5) Construction of emb. ment Lead up to 100m					
Q.V.P.M.B.P. (19) = 513.2358 M ³					
@ Rs 155 = 78/M ³ Rs					79,952 =
(6) Construction of emb. ment with material obtained from borrow pits Lead up to 100 M					
Q.V.P.M.B.P. (19) = 1197.5502 M ³					
@ Rs 134 = 97/M ³ Rs					161,633 =

Continuation

Total Rs 273983 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
7 7) Construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulder etc. etc.					
Q.V.M.B.P. (19) = 734.32 M ³					
@ Rs 157 = 47/M ³ Rs					115633 =
8 8) Construction of Granular sub-base grading - 11% bitumen etc. etc.					
Q.V.M.B.P. (19) = 225.27 M ³					
@ Rs 335 = 45/M ³ Rs					754981 =
9 9) Construction of P.O.M.					
- 5% in Road embankment					
Q.V.M.B.P. (20) = 249.579 M ³					
@ Rs 4101 = 79/M ³ Rs					1023721 =
10 10) primer coat in Road					
Q.V.M.B.P. (20) = 1185.75 M ³					
@ Rs 48 = 54/M ³ Rs					57556 =
11 11) Tack coat in Road embankment etc. etc.					
Q.V.M.B.P. (20) = 1185.75 M ³					
@ Rs 16 = 42/M ³ Rs					19470 =
12 12) Mix Seal surface in					

Continuation

Rs 2245344 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Road embankment etc.					
Q.W.M.B.P. (20) = 1185.75 m ²					
@ Rs. 227.95/m ² = Rs. 270292.00					
<u>13</u> <u>13</u> Construction of p.c.c.					
M20 grade in road					
embankment etc. do. do.					
Oil out job.					
Q.W.M.B.P. (28) = 342.72 m ²					
@ Rs. 8741 = 55/m ² = Rs. 2995904.00					
<u>14</u> <u>14</u> Kilometer Stone					
Q.W.M.B.P. (20) = 2.00 No.					
@ Rs. 2934 = 20/m ² = Rs. 5868.00					
<u>15</u> <u>15</u> 200 M Stone Post					
Q.W.M.B.P. (21) = 3.00 Nos					
@ Rs. 729 = 28/each = 2188.00					
<u>16</u> <u>16</u> M.M.B.S. sign Board					
Q.W.M.B.P. (21) = 3.00 Nos					
@ Rs. 10084 = 18/each = 30253.00					
<u>17</u> <u>17</u> Reflectorised Traffic sign etc.					
Q.W.M.B.P. (21) = 4.00 Nos					
@ Rs. 1863 = 44/each = 7454.00					

Continuation

Rs. 55,57,303.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>18</u> <u>18</u> 600 MM 600 circular					
Board etc. 2nd					
Q.M.F.M.B.P. (21) = 2.00 No					
@ Rs. 1927 = 3854 / each Rs.					3855 20
<u>19</u> <u>19</u> 600 MM x 450 MM Rectangular					
Q.M.F.M.B.P. (21) = 2.00 No					
@ Rs. 1920 = 3840 / each Rs.					3842 20
<u>20</u> <u>20</u> Boundary pillars					
Q.M.F.M.B.P. (21) = 10.00 Nos					
@ Rs. 583 55 / each Rs.					5836 20
<u>21</u> <u>21</u> Road marking with					
Hot Applied etc.					
Q.M.F.M.B.P. (22) = 62.00 M					
@ Rs. 867 = 5382 / M Rs.					5382 20
<u>22</u> <u>22</u> E/W in excavation					
for foundation etc.					
Q.M.F.M.B.P. (22) = 47.73 M ³					
@ Rs. 240 = 11504 / M ³ Rs.					11504 20
<u>23</u> <u>23</u> Laying (1st class)					
Bedding in foundation					
Q.M.F.M.B.P. (22) = 5.69 M ³					
@ Rs. 3912 = 2229 / M ³ Rs.					2229 20

Continuation

Rs. 5638371 200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24 24) P.C.C MIS (11.2.5.5) m					
Foundation etc. etc.					
Q.V.P.M.B. p-22 =				4.33 m ²	
@ Rs 70 87 = 39/m ² Rs					30688.20
25 25) Head wall etc. etc.					
with B/w 17 cm (11.4)					
Q.V.P.M.B. p-23 =				40.77 m ²	
@ Rs 6612 = 31 /m ² Rs					269584.2
26 26) S/F/F 600 mm dia					
NPR P.C.C. + frame pipe					
Q.V.P.M.B. p-23 =				7.50 m	
@ Rs 1412 = 04 /m ² Rs					10590.20
27 27) S/F/F 1000 mm dia					
NPR P.C.C. + frame pipe					
Q.V.P.M.B. p-23 =				4467 = 70/m ² Rs	33508.20
28 28) platform with cm					
(11.4) etc. etc.					
Q.V.P.M.B. p-23 =				48.65 m ²	
@ Rs 243 = 47 /m ² Rs					11845.20
@ Rs 1 Rs					59,94586.20
Less for @ 10% below as					
per Agreement Rs					5,99,459.20
Total Rs					53,95,127.20

Continuation

Continuation